Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

06:00 D645 07:30 0815 0900 09:45 10:30
Time (UT)

| Left _Haﬂded F‘+_:-I ariz_ ati_c-r"l_

11:15

12:00

12:45

1330 dB

J980412

0B:00 0645 07:30 0815 0900 0945  10:30
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:30 dB

BRBEB B BB g

B R EB B B B



